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          1 MILE        3 MILES    5 MILES

POPULATION          269       3,378   15,260

HOUSEHOLDS          103       1,334     6,141

AVG HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME $142,446 $111,578 $92,583

DAYTIME 
POPULATION         208       5,741   17,888

Features
•	 Join Starbucks, AT&T, and Jimmy John’s in Alrig USA’s new multi-tenant 

retail development consisting of up to 3,923 SF available for lease.
•	 Located at a signalized intersection on the hard corner of S. M-43 

Highway & Heath Road, directly across from Walmart.
•	 Area retailers include ALDI, Family Fare Supermarkets, Snap Fitness, 

Dollar Tree, Tractor Supply Co., Goodwill, and Family Dollar.
•	 Under 2 miles west of Spectrum Health Hospital & Spectrum Health 

Urgent Care.
Availability
2-Building Development

B-1: 1,600 - 3,923 SF

Address
1670 S. M-43 Highway  
Hastings, MI 48034

Demographics (2024)Area Tenants
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ZONING DATA:
PARCEL DATA:

SITE ADDRESS: 1670 M-43, HASTINGS, MI 49058
TAX ID NUMBER: 08-13-013-008
CURRENT ZONING: MU - MIXED USE
PARCEL SIZE: 3.44 ACRES

LAND USE:

EXISTING: VACANT - GROCERY STORE
PROPOSED: RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU

RETAIL

PROPOSED BUILDING INFORMATION:

BUILDING 1 = 4,612± SQ FT  (RETAIL & REST. WITH DRIVE-THRU)
BUILDING 2 = 3,200± SQ FT  (RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU)
TOTAL = 7,812± SQ FT

DISTRICT DIMENSIONAL STANDARDS:

REQUIREMENT: PROVIDED:
BUILDING SETBACKS:

FRONT: 30' 71.5'
SIDE: 20' 96.5'
REAR: 20' N/A

PARKING SETBACKS:
FRONT: N/A 1.8'
SIDE: N/A 12.5'
REAR: N/A N/A

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT: 35' (2 STORIES) XX' X"

PARKING CALCULATIONS:

REQUIREMENT:
RESTAURANT: 1 SPACE PER 60 SQ FT OF GFA
RETAIL STORES: 1 SPACE PER 300 SQ FT OF GFA.

CALCULATION:
RESTAURANT: 5,489 GFA / 60 = 91 SPACES
RETAIL STORES: 2,323 GFA / 300 = 8 SPACES
TOTAL REQUIRED: 99 SPACES

PROVIDED: 100 SPACES (INCLUDES 4 BARRIER FREE SPACES)
DUMPSTER AREA
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CONCRETE
DRIVE-THRU LANE

CLEARANCE BAR

PATIO WITH 36" RAILING
PER TENANT SPECIFICATIONS

PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

4" BLUE STRIPING FOR
ALL ADA PARKING (TYPICAL)

4" YELLOW STRIPING FOR ALL
NON-ADA PARKING (TYPICAL)

BARRIER FREE SIGNMOBILE ORDER PARKING SIGNS

F&V PROJECT NO.

DESIGN
TEAM:

DRAWING INFORMATION:

CHECK BY:

REVISION:
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2960 Lucerne Drive SE

P:  616.977.1000
F:  616.977.1005

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

PROJ MNGR:
DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:
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SITE PLAN NOTES:
Refer to architectural plans for details of concrete door stoops, truck dock and walls, and dumpster enclosure.

Refer to architectural foundation plan for detailing of building and exact building dimensions.

Refer to landscape plan for restoration of all non paved surfaces.

The following site related permits are required for this project:

MDOT M-43 Driveway Use
Barry County Road Commission Heath Road Driveway
Rutland Township Site Plan Approval
Barry County Soil Erosion

Concrete gutter pan to tip in the same direction as the adjacent pavement.

The last three feet of all curbs shall be dubbed down unless otherwise noted.

All pavement markings shall be 4" wide.  Standard parking spaces shall be marked in yellow and barrier free
spaces in blue.  Each barrier free space shall be provided with a painted pavement symbol, a precast concrete
bumper block, and a sign per the manual of uniform traffic controls.

All MDOT references are to the 2012 edition.

DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT

3,210 sf

RETAIL &
DRIVE-THRU

RESTAURANT
4,600 sf

DRIVEWAY CHANGES TO BE PERMITTED
BY BARRY COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
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10' TRANSITION FROM MDOT B2
TO STANDARD CURB & GUTTER

4" WHITE STRIPING DRIVEWAY CHANGES TO BE PERMITTED
BY MDOT

4' TALL CHAINLINK FENCE

Legal Description:
RUTLAND TOWNSHIP COM AT W 1/4 POST SEC 13-3-9 TH N 88 DEG 29' 00" E 1806.11 FT TH N 71 DEG
50' 05" E 215.86 FT TH N 31 DEG 04' 12" E 173.27 FT FOR POB TH N 31 DEG 04' 12" E 101.46 FT TH
NWLY 75.3 FT AL 470.87 FT RADIUS CURVE TO LEFT CHORD BEARING N 58 DEG 07' 47" W 75.22 FT TH
N 62 DEG 42' 38" W 21.29 FT TH N 27 DEG 17' 22" E 50 FT TH N 63 DEG 31' 16" W 472.54 FT AL CNTRLI
HEATH RD TH S 26 DEG 28' 44" W 33 FT TH S 04 DEG 22' 22" W 207.2 FT TH S 10 DEG 26' 00" E 238.9 FT
TH ELY 425.3 FT AL N ROW LI HWY M-37 & M-43 ON A 7564.44 FT RADIUS CURVE TO LEFT CHORD
BEARING N 79 DEG 12' 50" E 425.24 FT TO POB
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38500 Woodward Ave, Suite 100
Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48304
248.855.6800
MidAmericaGrp.com
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The information contained herein has either been given to us by the owner of the property or obtained from sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but we do not guarantee it.

NEW RETAIL DEVELOPMENT

Gabe
Schuchman
Mid-America Real Estate - 
Michigan, Inc.
T: 248.855.6800
GSchuchman@MidAmericaGrp.com

Developed By:


